August 18
August 25
September 1
September 8
September 15
September 22
September 29
October 6

October 13
October 20
October 26

November 3

MADISON S. PALMER HIGH SCHOOL  [{7#%
2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Jamboree @ Clarksdale HS tba

NORTH PANOLA

LELAND
BYHALIA
SOUTH DELTA
@ O’Bannon

@ West Bolivar
JIM HILL

Homecoming

@ Water Valley
BRUCE
@Calhoun City

MHSAA Playoffs
I** Round

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm



MADISON S. PALMER HIGH SCHOOL

2023 VOLLEY BALL SCHEDULE

Date Team Place | Time
8/8 West Bolivar Away 5 pm
8/10 McEvans Home 5:30 pm

8/15 OPEN
8/17 North Panola Away 5:30 pm
8/22 Clarksdale High Away 5 pm
8/24 J.Z. George (Double Header) Away 5 pm
8/29 McEvans Home 5:30 pm
8/31 West Bolivar ] Home 5 pm
9/4 Rosa Fort Home 5 pm
9/7 Clarksdale High | Home 5 pm
0/12 *East Union (Double Header) Home 5 pm
0/14 *Water Valley Away 5:30 pm
9/19 *Ingomar ( Double Header) Away 5 pm
9/21 North Panola Home 5:30 pm
0/26 OPEN
0/28 *Water Valley** Home 5:30 pm
10/2 OPEN
10/5 Rosa Fort Away 5pm
*District Game
**Senior Night




